
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B16-103

Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Statistical Physics  Korneev F.A.  K-306
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  Pozhar V.E., Fedorov S.G.  404
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Properties of Solids  Elmanov G.N., Emelyanova O.V.  B-118
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of Material Creation Technology  Shulga A.V.  B-124/126
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Krymskaya O.A., Sevryukov O.N., Polskiy V.I.,

Emelyanova O.V., Ivannikov A.A., Mihalchik V.V., Elmanov G.N.  dep.9
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Fracture Mechanics Of Materials  Morozov E.M., Plotnikov A.S.  I-209
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Physics of Robustness and Mechanical Properties of Materials

 Perlovich Y.A.  I-211
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Compatibility, Corrosion and Protection of Materials  Suchkov A.N.  B-124/126
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  402
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Interaction of Light and Matter  Yakushin V.L.  B-106A
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Methods Of Nuclear Energy Materials Research  Dzhumaev P.S., Skrytnyy V.I.

 B-108
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  Korneev F.A.  K-306
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods Of Nuclear Energy Materials Research  Dzhumaev P.S., Skrytnyy V.I.

 B-039
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Material Creation Technology  Shulga A.V.  B-124/126
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Interaction of Light and Matter  Yakushin V.L.  B-108
Sun, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Compatibility, Corrosion and Protection of Materials  Suchkov A.N.  B-109
Thu, 30 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Krymskaya O.A., Elmanov G.N.,

Sevryukov O.N., Polskiy V.I., Mihalchik V.V., Ivannikov A.A., Emelyanova O.V.  B-103


